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SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
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BLUFFDALE CITY
Precincts Counted

Registered Voters

265
264392
25138

3127

100.00%
100.00%
9.51%

100.00%
100.00%
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Ballots Cast

BLUFFDALE CITY MAYOR
CLAUDIA ANDERSON
LAURIE ANN MAXFIELD
WAYNE MOSS MORTIMER
MICHAEL "MIKE" WAYNE WARDLE

BLUFFDALE CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE
Vote For 2

J. LEE BERTOCH

MORRIS RUEL CLARK

NANCY LORD

BILL MAXWELL

JOHN C ROBERTS JR
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DRAPER CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

DRAPER CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE
Vote For 2

GERALD L. ALLRED

STEPHANIE G. DAVIS

LAMONT SMITH

JEFF STENQUIST

TROY K. WALKER
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MURRAY CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

MURRAY CITY MAYOR
CHAD BENNION

1158

590
196
252
104

154
319
693
672
295

10
16011
1000

225
314
442
363
449

30
27069
4509

511

37.03%

51.66%
17.16%
22.07%

9.11%

7.22%
14.96%
32.49%
31.50%
13.83%

100.00%
100.00%
6.25%

12.55%
17.51%
24.65%
20.25%
25.04%

100.00%
100.00%
16.66%

11.50%



MICHAEL E. ROMERO
DANIEL C. SNARR
DAVID A. WILDE
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SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1
LESLIE BENNS
CARLTON CHRISTENSEN
F. JOSEPH IRISH
TERRY W. JESSOP
ARNOLD M JONES
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SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3
EDWARD JAMES AHO
DEREK DYER
JANNEKE HOUSE
ERIC JERGENSEN
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SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7
MATT DALTON

437
2101
1394

12
9472
1326

316
871
19
94
16

16
16219
1836

30
76
540
1166

19
15971
1374

240

9.84%
47.29%
31.38%

100.00%
100.00%
14.00%

24.01%
66.19%
1.44%
7.14%
1.22%

100.00%
100.00%
11.32%

1.66%
4.19%
29.80%
64.35%

100.00%
100.00%
8.60%

17.73%



AMY JORDAN
GORDON O. POULSON
GARY A. RIEHLE
SOREN D. SIMONSEN
DANNY WALZ
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SANDY CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

SANDY CITY MAYOR
TOM DOLAN
GARY T. FORBUSH
S. DRAKE MEYER

SANDY CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE
SYLVIA SKINNER ANDERSEN
MAX BURDICK
DANICA NELSON
STEVE SMITH
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SANDY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

SANDY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3
BRYANT F. ANDERSON
BRIGITTE DAWSON
DAN J DEUEL
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SOUTH JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 3
Precincts Counted

Registered Voters

130
286

20
395
283

55
51922
5161

2737
2030
335

770
1489
696
1844

14
14259
1546

834
506
133

6185

9.60%
21.12%
1.48%
29.17%
20.90%

100.00%
100.00%
9.94%

53.65%
39.79%
6.57%

16.05%
31.03%
14.50%
38.42%

100.00%
100.00%
10.84%

56.62%
34.35%
9.03%

100.00%
100.00%



Ballots Cast

SOUTH JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 3
LINDA AUGER
BRIAN C. BUTTERS
DREW CHAMBERLAIN
LORI M. HARDING
JOHN C. HEATH
RONALD G. HOLT SR.
MICHAEL K. NILSON
MIKE SZLACHETKA
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SOUTH JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 5
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

SOUTH JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 5
LAMAR A. MABEY
LARRY SHORT
MARK T. WOOLLEY
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TAYLORSVILLE CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

TAYLORSVILLE CITY MAYOR
ROGER 'K' BELGARD
RICHARD TANNER MORLEY
DAVID MOURITSEN
RUSS WALL
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WEST JORDAN CITY

417

85
145
31
45
18
10
70

3013
343

72
128
139

27
29121
1860

53
330
139

1287

6.74%

20.73%
35.37%
7.56%
10.98%
4.39%
2.44%
17.07%
1.46%

100.00%
100.00%
11.38%

21.24%
37.76%
41.00%

100.00%
100.00%
6.39%

2.93%
18.24%
7.68%
71.14%



Precincts Counted 37 100.00%

Registered Voters 41792 100.00%
Ballots Cast 3636 8.70%
WEST JORDAN CITY MAYOR
JEFF HAAGA 452 12.56%
BRYAN D. HOLLADAY 895 24.87%
RICHARD E. JACKMAN 74 2.06%
DAVID B. NEWTON 1217 33.82%
BRIAN D. PITTS 960 26.68%

WEST JORDAN CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE

Vote For 2
KATHY HILTON 1597 25.51%
MELISSA JOHNSON 1199 19.15%
NOEL ANDREW KLAWE 222 3.55%
STUART RICHARDSON 1178 18.81%
KAREN SHAEFFER 1168 18.66%
JAY SHEEN 897 14.33%
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WEST VALLEY CITY
Precincts Counted 50 100.00%
Registered Voters 44490 100.00%
Ballots Cast 2518 5.66%

WEST VALLEY CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE

DAVID J. ALLEN 54 2.19%
JEREMY CASTELLANO 25 1.01%
MARIO CISNEROS 104 4.21%
BARBARA THOMAS 532 21.56%
MIKE WINDER 1753 71.03%
Regular Absentee Total

Precincts Counted: 265 0 265
Precincts Not Counted: 0 0 0

Precincts Total: 265 0 265






